
Barre City Yard Waste DisposalBarre City Yard Waste DisposalBarre City Yard Waste Disposal   
Barre City Residents 

          October 14, 2017     Saturday         8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

              October 15, 2017     Sunday          12:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

 

                      October 16, 2017   Monday      3:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.   

              October 18, 2017     Wednesday    3:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. 

                               October 19, 2017   Thursday         9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 

              October 21, 2017   Saturday          8:00 a.m. to  4:00 p.m. 

              October 22, 2017     Sunday          12:00 p.m. to  4:00 p.m. 

 

                      October 23, 2017     Monday           3:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. 

              October 25, 2017   Wednesday     3:00 p.m. to 5:00  p.m. 

              October 26, 2017   Thursday          9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 

              October 28, 2017     Saturday           8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 

The Barre Town Yard Waste Site is located 
on Upper Holden Road (across from the 

Rock of Ages Visitors Center) 

Disposal Location 

Bagged leaves and/or grass clippings/loose  branches will be          

accepted.  Disposal will be limited to anything removed from the 

lawn or garden, including brush and/or tree trimming debris.       

Residents shall not leave behind any plastic bags, paper bags, boxes 

or sheet plastic at the site. Please note this is a drop-off and does 

not include the removal of compost or wood mulch. 


